Liga Ceského Raje

Pokladna: pfijem - 1030K¢ = 14 690 kc

letos nejvice bodu za trénink - 616 Vavra Vlada

Por. Jméno Poc.tur. ZB PB Celkem Préimeér
1 Krapka Antonin 4 23 -54 5984 6010 261,30
2 Soucek Vaclav 4 25 1541 4735 6331 253,24
3 Srb Michal 2 15 -744 4353 3651 243,40
4 Vondrova Jana 1 13 175 2786 3082 237,08
5 Patocka Frantisek 21 1472 3250 4746 226,00
6 Valin Alois 4 24 -759 6096 5397 224,88
7 Mrocek Pavel 19 -575 4727 4166 219,26
8 Vavra Vlada 3 25 111 5230 5363 214,52
9 Picek Bretislav 25 1259 3523 4847 193,88
10 Severyn Vaclav 1 25 891 3721 4643 185,72
11 Strnad Eda 1 24 -683 5100 4417 184,04
12 Reich Jaroslav 1 25 269 3836 4134 165,36
13 Krybl Miroslav 23 82 3670 3778 164,26
14 Holan Vlada 1 13 73 1986 2077 159,77
15 Richtr Jaroslav 2 24 -1271 5047 3786 157,75
16 Prochazkova Libuse 1 25 583 2580 3219 128,76
17 Masar Karol 22 173 2367 2565 116,59
18 Novak Karel 25 -1180 3494 2335 93,40
19 Ralek Petr 17 -372 1926 1569 92,29

20 Novak Pavel 19 -966 2564 1617 85,11
21 Tislicky Jan 3 -174 1039 880 293,33
22 Vrabec Milan 10 330 2213 2583 258,30
23 Weis 1 -15 197 182 182,00
24 Budka 1 34 144 178 178,00
25 Novotny Petr 8 49 1238 1340 167,50
26 Andrle Radek 3 -53 504 480 160,00
27 Kosek Zdenék 12 373 1459 1832 152,67
28 Gerba 1 36 88 124 124,00
29 Lebeda Petr 6 -97 737 640 106,67
30 Stasta 1 34 61 95 95,00
31 Lejsek Tomas 1 57 21 78 78,00
32 Studnicka Jarda 1 -26 80 54 54,00
33 Zahrada 1 -95 146 51 51,00
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Mejsnar Antonin
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Horna Pavel
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Sviatko Jozef
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Richter Josef
Chlupac Josef
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tur. Priimér ZB Pramér PB
-2,35 260,17
61,64 189,40
-49,60 290,20
13,46 214,31
70,10 154,76
-31,63 254,00
-30,26 248,79
4,44 209,20
50,36 140,92
35,64 148,84
-28,46 212,50
10,76 153,44
3,57 159,57
5,62 152,77
-52,96 210,29
-16,17 122,83
57,00 21,00
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